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Hotel Suppliers 
 

Supplier  Brands Website Link 

Accor Hotels Sofitel Covid-19 Info https://all.accor.com/event/information.en.shtml 

Accor Hotels Swissôtel Cleaning policy https://bit.ly/30gknjd 

Bedsonline  Covid-19 Info https://discover.bedsonline.com/en-en/bedsonline-update-covid-19 

Best Western Hotels 
& Resorts 

Best Western 
Premier Covid-19 Info https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/notice/covid-19-response-cancel-policy.html 

Best Western Hotels 
& Resorts GLO Cleaning policy https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/hotels/discover-best-western/we-care-clean.html 

Booking.com  Covid-19 Info https://partner.booking.com/en-gb/help/legal-security/important-information-regarding-coronavirus 

Choice Hotels Cambria Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.choicehotels.com/support/travel-alerts 

Choice Hotels Quality Inn Cleaning policy https://www.choicehotels.com/en-uk/support/travel-alerts 

Dalata Hotel Group Clayton Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.claytonhotelbirmingham.com/ 

Deutsche Hospitality Zleep Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.deutschehospitality.com/en/landingpages/current-statement-deutsche-hospitality 

Deutsche Hospitality Deutsche hotels 
COVID-19 Cleaning policy https://www.deutschehospitality.com/en/landingpages/current-statement-deutsche-hospitality 

Expedia  Covid-19 Info for partners https://expediapartnersolutions.com/covid-19 

Expedia  Covid-19 Info https://www.expedia.co.uk/service/#/myTrips/25713 

Four Seasons  Covid-19 Info https://www.fourseasons.com/landing-pages/corporate/covid_19_policies/ 

Global Hotel Alliance 
(GHA) GLO Hotels Covid-19 Info https://visit.discoveryloyalty.com/covid-19/ 

GLH Hotels Guoman Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.glhhotels.com/glh-hotels-covid-travel-updates 
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GLH Hotels Hard Rock 
London Cleaning policy https://www.glhhotels.com/glh-hotels-covid-travel-updates 

Hilton Conrad Covid-19 Info https://www.hilton.com/en/corporate/coronavirus/ 

Hilton Curio Collection Cleaning policy https://newsroom.hilton.com/corporate/news/hilton-defining-new-standard-of-cleanliness 

Hyatt Park Hyatt Covid-19 Info https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/info/coronavirus-statement?icamp=hy_cvstatement_jan2020_alertbanner_en 

Hyatt Joie de Vivre Cleaning policy https://www.hyatt.com/info/global-care-and-cleanliness-commitment 

IHG InterContinental 
Hotels & Resorts Covid-19 Info https://www.ihg.com/content/gb/en/customer-care/travel-advisory 

IHG Crowne Plaza Cleaning policy https://www.ihg.com/content/gb/en/customer-care/travel-advisory 

Langham Hospitality 
Group  

The Langham 
Hotels & Resorts Covid-19 Info https://www.langhamhospitalitygroup.com/en/media/latest-news/travel-information-covid-19-update/ 

Langham Hospitality 
Group  Langham Hotels Cleaning policy https://www.langhamhospitalitygroup.com/en/media/latest-news/travel-information-covid-19-update/ 

Loews Hotels Loews Covid-19 Info https://www.loewshotels.com/covid-19?chebs=COVID19 

Louvre Hotels Golden Tulip Covid-19 Info https://www.louvrehotels.com/en/our-news/important-message-ceo-louvre-hotels-group 

Louvre Hotels Kyriad Cleaning policy https://www.louvrehotels.com/en/charter-commitment 

Marriott St. Regis Covid-19 Info https://marriott-re-2019ncovc.com/ 

Marriott Edition Cleaning policy https://clean.marriott.com/ 

Melia Hotels & 
Resorts ME by Melia Covid-19 Info https://bit.ly/2Y824Kv 

Melia Hotels & 
Resorts Melia Hotels Cleaning policy https://bit.ly/2A8Omiv 

Millennium Hotels M Social Covid-19 Info https://www.millenniumhotels.com/en/quick-links/statement-on-the-novel-coronavirus-covid-19/ 

Millennium Hotels Millennium Hotels Cleaning policy https://www.millenniumhotels.com/en/quick-links/statement-on-the-novel-coronavirus-covid-19/ 
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Minor Hotels Anantara Covid-19 Info https://www.anantara.com/en/health-safety-update 

NH Hotels Nhow Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.nh-hotels.com/newsletter/message-to-our-guests 

NH Hotels NH Hotels Cleaning policy https://www.nh-hotels.com/ 

Posadas  Gamma Hotels Covid-19 Info http://www.posadas.com/en/covid19 

Posadas  Posadas Hotels Cleaning policy http://www.posadas.com/en/covid19 

Preferred Hotels & 
Resorts 

Preferred Hotels 
& Resorts Covid-19 Info https://preferredhotels.com/page/covid-19-update-290449 

Premier Inn Hub by Premier 
Inn Covid-19 Info https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/covid-19.html 

Premier Inn Premier Inn Cleaning policy https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/covid-19.html 

Radisson Hotels Park Plaza Covid-19 Info https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/covid-19 

Radisson Hotels Artotel Cleaning policy https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/covid-19 

Rotana Rotana Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.rotana.com/newsarticle/2289 

Rotana Rotana Hotels Cleaning policy https://www.rotana.com/newsarticle/2289 

SBE Group (formerly 
Morgan Hotel Group) Mondrian Covid-19 Info https://www.sbe.com/covid-19-updates-and-resources/ 

Scandic Hotels Scandic Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.scandichotels.com/customer-service/frequently-asked-questions/covid-19-coronavirus 

Scandic Hotels Scandic Hotels Cleaning policy https://www.scandichotels.com/customer-service/frequently-asked-questions/covid-19-coronavirus 

Taj Hotels Taj Hotels Covid-19 Info https://www.tajhotels.com/en-in/coronavirus-update/ 

Taj Hotels Taj Hotels Cleaning policy https://www.tajhotels.com/en-in/coronavirus-update/ 

Travelodge Travelodge Covid-19 Info https://www.travelodge.co.uk/news/coronavirus.html 

Shangri-La Shangri-La Covid-19 Info https://www.shangri-la.com/dlp/covid-19-update/ 

Shangri-La Shangri-La Cleaning policy https://www.shangri-la.com/dlp/covid-19-update/ 
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Wyndham Hotels & 
Resorts La Quinta Covid-19 Info https://corporate.wyndhamhotels.com/news-releases/statement-from-wyndham-hotels-resorts-coronavirus-

2/ 

Wyndham Hotels & 
Resorts Ramada Cleaning policy https://bit.ly/3dDc3xU 
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